Newark A-Ball

Coach -

Last Name
Adams
Babcock
Carlson
Clauson
DiClementi
Hauge
Johnson
Kath
Maple
Martin
Moore
Rios

Shawn Hauge
jels98@sbcglobal.net

630-277-3692

First Name

Nickalos
Tyler
Zach
Jason
Michael
Luke
Jacob
Aidan
Ben
Steve
Nicholas
Robert

Team Uniform Number
A-Ball 19
A-Ball 5
A-Ball 1
A-Ball 25
A-Ball 16
A-Ball 11
A-Ball 24
A-Ball 35
A-Ball 42
A-Ball 3
A-Ball 23
A-Ball 12

Birthday
6/1/2004
8/20/2004
9/27/2004
10/6/2003
10/14/2003
10/11/2003
3/2/2004
7/22/2004
3/8/2004
7/13/2003
5/14/2004
7/10/2003



